
Praise through Music Timetable 

Autumn Term 2023-24 

Agents of Change (OT) 
 

 

DATE TYPE OF PRAISE SPECIFICS 

 

Thursday 7th September 

 

Whole-school singing 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Preparation towards Harvest Festival Service 

 

 

 

 

 

Monday 2nd October:  

Harvest Festival Service 

 

Thursday 14th September 

 

 

Thursday 21st September 

 

 

Thursday 28th September 

 

Thursday 5th October 

Thursday 12th October Focus on ‘All through History’ as our school 

song for this year linked to Agents of Change 

in the Bible (and any other relevant songs) – 

TT focus on musical elements; AR focus on 

lyrics 

Thursday 19th October 

Thursday 26th October 

Thursday 2nd November Half Term 

 

Thursday 9th November 

 

Whole-school singing 

 

 

 

 

 

Preparation towards Christingle Service 

 

 

 

 

Friday 1st Dec:  

Christingle Service – in church 

 

Thursday 16th November 

 

 

Thursday 23rd November 

 

 

Thursday 30th November 

 

 

Thursday 7th December 

 

 

 

Preparation towards Carols by Candlight and 

then Christmas Singalong 

 

Wednesday 20th Dec:  

Carols by Candlelight – in church 

 

Friday 22nd Dec:  

Singalong – in church 

 

Thursday 14th December 

 

 

Thursday 21st December 

 

Thursday 28th December Christmas Holidays 
 


